Net Ul Trust Fund Balance
Ul Benefit Payments *
Ul Initial Claims

Ul Weeks Claimed

Y Balance Available to Pay Benefits

* Includes reimbursable employers.

UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE PROGRAM SUMMARY

Mar Feb Mar

2017 2016 2016
$289,647,811 $296,465,287 $211,002,999
$9,085,642 $8,418,272 $9,147,834
2,771 2,770 3,240

26,860 26,867 28,727

Pct. Chg. From

Last Mo.

-2.3%

7.9%

0.0%

0.0%

Last Yr.

37.3%

-0.7%

-14.5%

-6.5%



