	UNEMPLOYMENT	INSURANCE PROGR	AM SUMMARY		
	Mar	Feb	Mar	Pct. Chg. From	
	2017	2016	2016	Last Mo.	Last Yr.
Net UI Trust Fund Balance 1/	\$289,647,811	\$296,465,287	\$211,002,999	-2.3%	37.3%
UI Benefit Payments *	\$9,085,642	\$8,418,272	\$9,147,834	7.9%	-0.7%
UI Initial Claims	2,771	2,770	3,240	0.0%	-14.5%
UI Weeks Claimed	26,860	26,867	28,727	0.0%	-6.5%

^{1/} Balance Available to Pay Benefits* Includes reimbursable employers.